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Get help from the UK University India offices in your region


UK Universities India office 
Here you can find a list of the UK Universities who have their offices in India in the different regions

North India
	Name of the University 
	Contact person
	Contact information
	Web address

	Adam Smith College - India Office


	Ritu Narang


	56 LGF, World TradeCentre, Adjacent to Hotel Intercontinental The Grand, Barakhamba Avenue, Connaught Place New Delhi 110092

Tel: +91-11-4152 9979

E-mail: ritunarang@adamsmith.ac.uk
	www.adamsmithcollege.ac.uk



	University of Bedfordshire - Regional Representative Office


	Bhanu Kaushik
	24 Babar Road (Ground Floor) Bengali Market New Delhi 110 001

Tel: +91 9910398616 ) / +919810009598

E-mail: bhanu@bedsindia.com                      subal@bedsindia.com
	-

	University of Bedfordshire-Regional Representative offices - South West India
	Bhanu Kaushik
	SCO-37-38, sector 17C, 3rd Floor Chandigarh

Tel: +91-172-4652470

Email: bhanu.bedsindia.com 
	 -

	University of Birmingham
	Aprajita Kalra
	1007 Merchantile house, 15, Kasturba Gandhi Marg New Delhi – 110 001

Tel: +91-11-23706237/38

E-mail: a.kalra@bham.ac.uk
	www.bham.ac.uk



	Heriot-Watt University


	Anita Abbi
	4th Floor, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 

Tel: 09872221339
E-Mail: A.Abbi@hw.ac.uk
	 -

	University of Central Lancashire
	Dr.Subra Parameswaran


	226, Som Datt Chambers II 9, Bhikaji Cama Place New Delhi 110066

Tel: +91-11 -460 320 84 / 85 / 86

E-mail: PSubramaniam@uclan.ac.uk   uclanindia@gmail.com
	www.uclan.ac.uk



	Edinburgh Napier University


	Ashwini Kumar
	#304/1,Block-1, white House, Begumpet  Hyderabad 500 016

Tel: +91 9177778900

Email: a.kumar@napier.ac.uk
	-

	Leeds Metropolitan University - South Asia Office
	Jayashree Raghuram


	M 46, 2nd Floor, Shopping Complex Greater Kailash II New Delhi 110 048

Tel: +91-11-41436580/ 41436581/40536501

E-mail: leedsmetindia@airtelmail.in
	www.leedsmet.ac.uk/internat/region/south_asia/south_asia.htm



	University of Leeds South Asia Office


	Ritu Gupta 


	812, Mercantile House15, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi 110 001

Tel: +91-11-2335 9370/80

E-mail: ritu@leedsindia.com
	www.leedsindia.com



	Oxford Brookes University


	Gaurav Sharma
	Marketing Office S.C.O 154/155, 3rd Floor, Sector 17C Chandigarh 160017 

Tel: +91- 17 2653 7719
	-


	Name of the University 
	Contact person
	Contact information
	Web address

	London Metropolitan University, Liaison office, Delhi
	Nilanjana Shihn


	Office No 1601, Narain Manzil Building 23, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Tel: +91-11-43515601/02

E-mail: india@londonmet.ac.uk n.shihn@londonmet.ac.uk 
	www.londonmet.ac.uk/india



	Middlesex University Regional Office South Asia 
	Joe Victor

Baharati Bacha
	35 Second  Floor, Link Road Lajpat Nagar – III New Delhi - 110 024

Tel: +91-11- 4606 6014 /4606 6015

E-mail: mdxdelhi@satyam.net.in
	www.mdx.ac.uk


	Navitas India Office


	Tricha Vatsa


	A-285, Unit No. 202, Defence Colony Main Road New Delhi 110023

Tel: +91-11-4155 1780

E-mail: India@navitasworld.com
	www.navitasworld.com



	Newcastle College- Country Office India


	Vini Sharma


	F-503 Celebrity Homes ,Ansal Palam Vihar, Gurgaon 122017

Tel: +91-9811861121

E-mail: vini.sharma@ncl-coll.ac.uk
	www.ncl-collac.uk



	University of Northampton-South East Asia Office
	Puneet Malhotra


	B-600 Greenfield Colony Near NHPC Crossing Faridabad Haryana 121003

Tel: +91-9910537222

E-mail: puneet@northamptonuniversity.in
	www.northamptonuniversity.in



	Northumbria University - India Office


	Padmini Parameswaran
	Operations Manager,India 215, Ansal Chambers – 2 9,Bhikaji Cama Place New Delhi 110066 

Tel: +91-11-26164971 

E-mail: padmini.parameswaran@northumbria.ac.uk   
	  -

	Sheffield Hallam  University


	Sudha Toppo
	1007 Mercantile House                                       15 Kasturba Gandhi Marg                                       New Delhi 110001

Tel: +91-11-23706235 - 37 Ext 105

E-mail: s.toppo@shu.ac.uk 
	www.shu.ac.uk



	University of Sunderland - Country Office India


	Nidhi Kapur
	304 Mercantile House 15, Kasturba Gandhi Marg New Delhi 110 001

Tel: +91-11-2370 6030/31/32

E-mail: india@sunderland.ac.uk
	-

	Thames Valley University


	Karan Mehra


	C33, Neeti Bagh, New Delhi 110049

E-mail: karan.mehra@tvu.ac.uk
	thamesvalleyuniversity@gmail.


	Name of the University 
	Contact person
	Contact information
	Web address

	University of Warwick - India Office
	Kanika Marwaha


	72 Navjivan Vihar, New Delhi , 110017

Tel: 91 - 11 - 26692059

E-mail: kanika@warwick.in
	www.warwick.ac.uk  



	University of Wolverhampton


	Pragyat Singh
	South Asia Regional office18F – Basant Lok 2nd Floor, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110 057

Tel: +91-11-41683500/01

Email: pragyatsingh@gmail.com 
	-


West India

	Name of the University 
	Contact person
	Contact information
	Web address

	University of Bedfordshire-Regional Representative offices - South West India
	Jagat Patel
	Appejay House, 3, Dinshaw Vacha Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400020

Tel: +91 -22-22029966

Email: mumbai@bedsindia.in
	www.beds.ac.uk



	University of Bedfordshire-Regional Representative offices - South West India
	Jagat Patel
	204 Alankar Tower, Sayajigunj, Baroda 390007

Tel: +91-265-2225084

Email: baroda@bedsindia.in
	 www.beds.ac.uk



	Nexus Consultants- London School of Science and Technology
	Vishal Jani

	14, Gurukrupa Complex, Nr. Mehta Petrol Pump Bus Stand Area Himatnagar-380001
Tel: +91-277-2240251
E-mail: info@nexusconsultants.co.in
	www.nexusconsultants.co.in

	University Of Sussex
	Kausik Mitra


	A/511, 5th floor, Royal Sands, New Link Road Behind City Mall, Andheri (west) Mumbai 400053

Tel: +91-9223305759, +91-9831445306

E-mail: mumbai.sussex@gmail.com
	www.sussex.ac.uk



	University Of Sussex
	Kausik Mitra


	Office No.8, 1st floor, Natraj Complex, Bhosale-Shinde Arcade, Jangli Maharaj Road, Deccan Gymkhana Pune 411005

Tel: +91 9892416878, +91 9831445306

E-mail: pune.sussex@gmail.com
	www.sussex.ac.uk



	University of Plymouth- India Office
	Nidhi Vaid


	Dheeraj Heritage, Office no 20, 4th Floor SV Road, Santacruz ( w )400056

Tel: 91-22-26601945

Email: nidhi.vaid@gmail.com
	 -

	University of Teesside- India office
	Viraj Pendharkar
	301 Dheeraj Plaza, Hill Road Bandra West Mumbai 400050

Tel: +91-22-26421562

E-mail: india@tees.ac.uk 
	www.tees.ac.uk/india



	Thames Valley University


	Karan Mehra
	South Asia Office
C 412, Crystal Plaza Link Road
Andheri (West)
Mumbai 53 

Tel:+91-22-56227370

Email:karan.mehra@tvu.ac.uk
	 -


South India

	Name of the University 
	Contact person
	Contact information
	Web address

	Birmingham City University - India Liaison Office
	-
	Suite No.210 Apeejay Business Centre 39/12, Haddows Road Chennai - 600 006 

Tel: +91 44 2830 2103
E-mail: nayel.chowdhury@bcu.ac.uk   India.office@bcu.ac.uk 
	-

	University of East Anglia


	Miriam Ebenezer


	Level 6, Chennai Citi Centre 10/11, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai Chennai 600004

Tel: +91-44- 4221 8456

 E-mail:india@uea.ac.uk
	www.uea.ac.uk/international/india



	University of Bedfordshire-Regional Representative offices - South West India
	Jagat Patel
	G-9 A (Ground Floor) Jade Arcade, 126 M G Rd, Secunderabad 500003

Tel: +91-40-64534344

E-mail: bedsindia@live.com
	www.beds.ac.uk



	BITE Regional office Chennai


	Mohammed Ghani


	201, IDE Building, Second floor University of Madras, Chepauk Campus Chennai 600005

Tel: +91-44-25362233

E-mail: limraedu@yahoo.com
	www.bite.ac.uk



	London Metropolitan University
	V.Sabarinath
	Tel: +91- 44-42043053                                            E-mail: chennai@londonmet.ac.uk                                             
	-

	Middlesex University Counselling Office, Chennai


	T.N.Rama Chandran


	#1, 2nd Floor, Salzburg Square, 107, Harrington Road, Chetpet 600031

Tel: + 91-44-28362965

E-mail: chennai@mdxsouthasia.com
	www.mdx.ac.uk



	Middlesex University Counselling Office, Hyderabad

	Prashanti Kovela
	Flat Number 401, 3rd Floor, Usha Kiran Arcade Osmania University Road, Near Shivam Circle, Vidyanagar Hyderabad 500044

Tel: + 91-40-65525592
E-mail: hyderabad@mdxsouthasia.com
	www.mdx.ac.uk



	University of Sussex, South India Liaison Office
	Kausik Mitra


	No.245, Fountain Plaza, No.97, Pantheon Road, Egmore Chennai 600 008

Tel: +91-44-42146069, 9840876809

Email: india.south@sussex.ac.uk 
	www.sussex.ac.uk




East India

	Name of the University 
	Contact person
	Contact information
	Web address

	University of Sussex (India Unit)


	Kausik Mitra


	1/23 Jodhpur Park, Kolkata 700068

Tel: +91-33-65345379, +91-9831445306

E-mail: sussex.mumbai@gmail.com
	www.sussex.ac.uk




www.educationuk-in.org
1
www.educationuk-in.org
2

[image: image2.wmf] 

_1170941240.doc
[image: image1.jpg]Education @

Innovative. Individual. Inspirational.








